Name

OLGA CANALES
ORLANDO CANTU JR
ETHAN ARIEL CHAVARRIA
MANUEL CHAVARRIA IV
DEBORAH MCGEE GONZALEZ
HECTOR HUGO MELO
RICARDO REYES

ROBERTO RAFAEL SALINAS
RICARDO RENE SALINAS
ABELARDO ALANIZ

SELINA RAMIREZ ALANIZ
MELISA MARGOT ALMARAZ
BRIANA RENEE BENAVIDEZ
MARIBEL BENAVIDEZ
MARIA ARACELI CANTU
JAVIER DAVID CANTU
IDALIA LAURA DAVILA
HECTOR GARZA

JOSE ANTONIO GARZA
NORA GONZALEZ

JUAN GERARDO GUERRA
MARQUINN DSHAWAN HUFF
NATASHA NICOLE LOPEZ
GRACIELA PEREZ

TOMAS M RAMIREZ
LINDA LEE CANALES
MARIA CRISTINA FLORES
ROEL ISMAEL FLORES
MONICA GUERRERO
ANESSA LONGORIA
MONTE M MCRAE

ERIEL MOLINA

GLENDAY MOLINA
EDUARDO ELIAS MORALES JR
JOSE ELIAZAR PALACIOS JR
OSCAR PEREZ JR
SANDRA L SAENZ
JENNIFER CHRISTINE VELA
MANUEL ARREDONDO llI
SAUL E CANTU

MICHELLE A CARRILLO
KRICHEL DELA CRUZ
RAMIRO GARZA GARZA

State ID

1007295403
1184941728
2203563230
3382496482
2133157043
1007308964
1151028896
1007308411
1007264244
1007287782
1007285840
1007263296
2140375770
1007262844
1007291701
1007291717
1007291148
1218875466
1020889419
1020500099
1007263443
2197802282
1143773403
1007302816
1007302580
1007263126
1007263399
2188092802
1195125091
1198750892
1007265771
1007269041
1007271947
1007274815
1205958052
1208921550
1180368422
2166130330
1211647156
1168601629
2121454951
1168872677
1007282760

PCT Date

1 2/24/2026
1
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Democratic Party



SUSANA YVETTE GUTIERREZ
RAE MARIE GUTIERREZ
LITZY ARACELY LOZANO
MIRANDA JO SANCHEZ

1168458568
1024509670
3382757886
3382758212

N N



