

Name	State ID	PCT	Date	Democratic Party
OLGA CANALES	1007295403	1	2/24/2026	
ORLANDO CANTU JR	1184941728	1		
ETHAN ARIEL CHAVARRIA	2203563230	1		
MANUEL CHAVARRIA IV	3382496482	1		
DEBORAH MCGEE GONZALEZ	2133157043	1		
HECTOR HUGO MELO	1007308964	1		
RICARDO REYES	1151028896	1		
ROBERTO RAFAEL SALINAS	1007308411	1		
RICARDO RENE SALINAS	1007264244	1		
ABELARDO ALANIZ	1007287782	2		
SELINA RAMIREZ ALANIZ	1007285840	2		
MELISA MARGOT ALMARAZ	1007263296	2		
BRIANA RENEE BENAVIDEZ	2140375770	2		
MARIBEL BENAVIDEZ	1007262844	2		
MARIA ARACELI CANTU	1007291701	2		
JAVIER DAVID CANTU	1007291717	2		
IDALIA LAURA DAVILA	1007291148	2		
HECTOR GARZA	1218875466	2		
JOSE ANTONIO GARZA	1020889419	2		
NORA GONZALEZ	1020500099	2		
JUAN GERARDO GUERRA	1007263443	2		
MARQUINN DSHAWAN HUFF	2197802282	2		
NATASHA NICOLE LOPEZ	1143773403	2		
GRACIELA PEREZ	1007302816	2		
TOMAS M RAMIREZ	1007302580	2		
LINDA LEE CANALES	1007263126	3		
MARIA CRISTINA FLORES	1007263399	3		
ROEL ISMAEL FLORES	2188092802	3		
MONICA GUERRERO	1195125091	3		
ANESSA LONGORIA	1198750892	3		
MONTE M MCRAE	1007265771	3		
ERIEL MOLINA	1007269041	3		
GLENDA Y MOLINA	1007271947	3		
EDUARDO ELIAS MORALES JR	1007274815	3		
JOSE ELIAZAR PALACIOS JR	1205958052	3		
OSCAR PEREZ JR	1208921550	3		
SANDRA L SAENZ	1180368422	3		
JENNIFER CHRISTINE VELA	2166130330	3		
MANUEL ARREDONDO III	1211647156	4		
SAUL E CANTU	1168601629	4		
MICHELLE A CARRILLO	2121454951	4		
KRICHEL DELA CRUZ	1168872677	4		
RAMIRO GARZA GARZA	1007282760	4		

SUSANA YVETTE GUTIERREZ	1168458568	4
RAE MARIE GUTIERREZ	1024509670	4
LITZY ARACELY LOZANO	3382757886	4
MIRANDA JO SANCHEZ	3382758212	4